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SRLNO ROLL NAME CAT SEX MARKS

1 4019002

2 40L9004

3 4019026
4 4019008
5 4019005

6 4019025

7 4019021

8 40L9024

9 4019034
10 4019010
11 4019003
L2 4019001

13 4019018

l4 4019030

15 4019029

16 4019007

11 4019037
18 4019038
19 4019023
20 4019039

2t 40190L2
22 4019031

23 4019020

24 4019014

25 4019033

26 4019011
21 4,OL9027

28 4019019

22-09-90
01-02-86
05-01-91
1 s-0 9- 93

11- 01- B 5

05-03-7 9

06-03-88
01- 01- B 8

28-02-82
21 -L2-86
76-72-86
14-07-90
1-0-05-87

12-03-90
09-10-91
r4-77-1 L

18-10-86
31-03-7 6

15-11-90
02-02-89
24-06-81
09-02-93
01-07-90
11-05-88
21 -01-91
21 -09-95
19-03-73
01- 01- 8 0

SUN]L KUMAR

ANIT KUMAR

ANURADHA SAIN]
ASHWANI KUMAR

KUMARI NAMRATA

RAJNI KAMBOJ

PRAGATI KAUSHAL

FARHAN MOHIUDDIN BHAT

RUBRTNDER S]NGH SANDHU

TANU MALHOTRA

PRANEETH JUVVI

RAJESH KUMAR

SHIVANAND SHANKARRAO

KULWINDER KAUR

BHUPINDER KAUR

NILADR] CHAKRABORTY

USMAN AHMED

BHUPINDER S]NGH

GURVEER KAUR

GURSIMRAN SINGH SANGHA

RAJENDRA HAMAD

MOHIT SINGLA

YOGENDRA SINGH

PAWANKUMAR BHANUDAS PATIL

MANINDER KAUR

RUCHI SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR
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45 .25
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M

M

M
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M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M
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{s per SLIET Recruitment Rules for Faculty (Direct Recruitment), minimum qualifying score will be 30 percentile.
Candidates scoring less than 30 percentile will not be considered for short-listing criterion.
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Note : Merit is prowisional subject to verificatsion of requisitse docunents for coneerned programne


